Course Number

Section Time

Instructor

Note

B00.0000

B01.2311

B02.3101

B40.2302

B40.2304

B40.2329

B40.2333

B40.2334

B40.2337

B40.2339

B40.2345

29-Nov-10

Spring Semester 2011

*»**  GRADUATE COURSES
00

Foundations of Finance
21 TuTh 01:30-02:50p
30 Mo 06:00-09:00p

Professional Responsibility
23 TBD TBD

Corporate Finance

*k%k

1H

00 Sa 09:00-12:00p

20 MoWe 10:30-11:50p

31 Tu 06:00-09:00p

32 We 06:00-09:00p
Restructuring Firms and Industries

00 Sa 09:00-12:00p

20 MoWe 03:00-04:20p

Principles of Real Estate Finance

30 Tu 06:00-09:00p

31 Mo 06:00-09:00p
Financial Theory Il (PhD)

01 MoWe 03:30-04:50p

Investment Banking

20 MoWe  10:30-11:50p
30 Th 06:00-09:00p
91 w 06:00-09:00p
Financial Theory IV (PhD)
20 Tu 02:00-5:00p

Real Estate Capital Markets
30 Mo 06:00-09:00p

Cases in Financial Management
91 Sa 01:00-04:00p

Department of Finance

i

Silber, William
Gabaix, Xavier

Smith, Roy

Schmeits, Anjolein
Damodaran, Aswath
Mueller, Holger
Schnabl, Philipp

Dick, Stacy
Yermack, David

Glickman, Edward
Wasserman, David D.

Gabaix, Xavier
Schnabl, Philipp

Murphy, Charles
Murphy, Charles
Murphy, Charles

Brown, Stephen
Carpenter, Jennifer

Boudry, Walter

Marciano, Anthony

Spring Semester 2011

For latest information see:
<wd4.stern.nyu.edu/finance>

Cross-listed w/ L03.3013
(Law School)

New section added 11/10/10

Westchester

Westchester, new course title
& number
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Course Number

Section Time Instructor

Note

B40.3103

B40.3105

B40.3108

B40.3112

B40.3122

B40.3129

B40.3145

B40.3148

B40.3149

B40.3161

B40.3173

B40.3176

B40.3181

B40.3196

B40.3198

29-Nov-10

International Investments Analysis

30 Th 6:00-9:00p 1H Perelstein, Michael

w1 January Various Shen, Jeffrey
Volatility

30 Tu 06:00-09:00p 2H Engle, Robert

w1 January Various Engle, Robert

Seminar on Stern Finance Faculty Research (PhD)
20 We 03:00-04:20 Pedersen, Lasse

Risk Management in Financial Institutions
w1 January Various Saunders, Anthony

Investment Strategies
30 Tu 06:00-09:00p 2H Bernstein, Richard

Behavioral & Experimental Finance
30 Tu 06:00-09:00p 2H D'Souza, lan

Investment Banking & Private Equity in
Entertainment and Media

30 We 06:00-07:25p Finkel, Stephen
Grovit, Philip

Social Venture Capital
30 Mo 06:00-09:00p 2H Tesdell, Kerwin

Structure and Dynamics of Financial Markets
W1 January Various Hasbrouck, Joel

Cases in Corporate Finance
30 Tu 06:00-09:00p 1H Marciano, Anthony
w1 January Various Marciano, Anthony

Venture Capital Financing
30 Tu 06:00-09:00p 1H D'Souza, lan

Topics in Investments

30 Tu 06:00-09:00p 1H Biggs, John
Managing Retirement Wealth
31 We 06:00-09:00p 2H Brown, Allan

Investing in Distressed Securities

Applications of Portfolio Analysis

30 Mo 06:00-09:00p 1H Gordon, Robert
Applications of Arbitrage Theories

Mergers and Acquisitions
30 Th 06:00-09:00p 1H  McGill, Charles

Bankruptcy and Reorganization
30 Th 06:00-09:00p 2H Holmes, Max

Department of Finance  Spring Semester 2011

January 7, 8, and 9.

January 4, 6, 9, 11 and 13

January 24, 26, 29, 31; Feb 2

January 25, 27, 30; Feb 1, 3

January 24, 26, 29, 31; Feb 2
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Course Number  Section Time Instructor Note
B40.3271 Cases in International Insolvency
30 We 06:15-08:05p Woo, Sarah Meets at Law School
B40.3305 Credit Risk
20 TuTh 01:30-02:50p Acharya, Viral
30 Tu 06:00-09:00p Acharya, Viral
B40.3318 Seminar in Financial Institutions (PhD)
01 Th 09:00-11:50a | John, Kose
Saunders, Anthony
B40.3320 Managing Investment Funds
20 TuTh 12:00-01:20p Levich, Richard written application required
B40.3321 Hedge Fund Strategies
30 We 06:00-09:00p Pedersen, Lasse
B40.3329 Behavioral Finance: Arbitrage and Psychology in
Financial Markets
20 MoWe  03:00-04:20p Petajisto, Antti
30 Mo 06:00-09:00p Petajisto, Antti
B40.3331 Valuation
20 MoWe  01:30-02:50p Damodaran, Aswath
30 Th 06:00-09:00p Levine, Richard
B40.3333 Debt Instruments and Markets
00 Sa 01:00-04:00p Kon, Stanley
20 TuTh 10:30-11:50a Kon, Stanley
30 Th 06:00-09:00p Kon, Stanley
B40.3335 Futures and Options
20 MoWe 09:00-10:20a Sangvinatsos, Antonios
30 Mo 06:00-09:00p Sangvinatsos, Antonios
B40.3345 Law and Business of Investment Banking
30 Mo 06:00-09:00p j Allen, William Joint with Law School;
Rosenfeld, Gerald L03.3017
B40.3354 Law and Business of Microfinance
01 MoWe 10:30-11:50a Demel, Ana Joint with Law School; New
course title
B40.3361 Entrepreneurial Finance
00 Su 09:00-04:00p Okun, Glenn Feb 6, 13, 27; March 6, 27,
April 3
B40.3366 Operating Hedge Funds
30 Th 06:00-09:00p Metzger, Leon Not open to students who
took B40.3379 w/ Metzger
29-Nov-10 Department of Finance ~ Spring Semester 2011 Page 8



Course Number

Section Time Instructor

Note

B40.3387

B40.3388

B40.3394

B40.4304

B40.4383

29-Nov-10

Global Banking and Capital Markets

30 Tu 06:00-09:00p | Walter, Ingo
Smith, Roy

International Financial Management
30 We 06:00-09:00p Tandon, Kishore

International Financial Regulation
20 MoTh 02:00-03:15p Woo, Sarah

Seminar in Corporate Governance (PhD)
20 TuTh 01:30-02:50p Yermack, David

Seminar in Macroeconomics and Finance (PhD)
20 MoWe 01:30-02:50p Philippon, Thomas

Department of Finance  Spring Semester 2011

Meets at Law School
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