Spring Semester 2011

For latest information see: <w4.stern.nyu.edu/finance>

B00.0000	*** GRADUATE COURSES 00	***						
B01.2311	Foundations of Finance							
	21 TuTh 01:30-02:50p		Silber, William					
	30 Mo 06:00-09:00p		Gabaix, Xavier					
B02.3101	Professional Responsibility							
	23 TBD TBD	1H	Smith, Roy					
B40.2302	Corporate Finance							
	00 Sa 09:00-12:00p		Schmeits, Anjolein					
	20 MoWe 10:30-11:50p		Damodaran, Aswath					
	31 Tu 06:00-09:00p		Mueller, Holger					
	32 We 06:00-09:00p		Schnabl, Philipp					
B40.2304	Restructuring Firms and Industries							
	00 Sa 09:00-12:00p		Dick, Stacy					
	20 MoWe 03:00-04:20p		Yermack, David	Cross-listed w/ L03.3013 (Law School)				
B40.2329	Principles of Real Estate Financ	e						
	30 Tu 06:00-09:00p		Glickman, Edward					
	31 Mo 06:00-09:00p		Wasserman, David D.					
B40.2333	Financial Theory III (PhD)							
	01 MoWe 03:30-04:50p	j	Gabaix, Xavier					
			Schnabl, Philipp					
B40.2334	Investment Banking							
	20 MoWe 10:30-11:50p		Murphy, Charles	New section added 11/10/10				
	30 Th 06:00-09:00p		Murphy, Charles					
	91 W 06:00-09:00p		Murphy, Charles	Westchester				
B40.2337	Financial Theory IV (PhD)							
	20 Tu 02:00-5:00p	j	Brown, Stephen Carpenter, Jennifer					
B40.2339	Real Estate Capital Markets							
	30 Mo 06:00-09:00p		Boudry, Walter					
B40.2345	Cases in Financial Management							
	91 Sa 01:00-04:00p		Marciano, Anthony	Westchester, new course title & number				

Course Number	Section		Time		Instructor	Note
B40.3103	Internation 30 W1	nal Invest Th January	ments Analys 6:00-9:00p Various	sis 1H	Perelstein, Michael Shen, Jeffrey	January 7, 8, and 9.
B40.3105	Volatility 30 W1	Tu January	06:00-09:00p Various	2H	Engle, Robert Engle, Robert	January 4, 6, 9, 11 and 13
B40.3108	Seminar o	n Stern F We	Finance Facul 03:00-04:20	ty Res	search (PhD) Pedersen, Lasse	
B40.3112	Risk Mana W1	•	in Financial Ir Various	stituti	ons Saunders, Anthony	January 24, 26, 29, 31; Feb
B40.3122	Investmer 30	nt Strateg Tu	ies 06:00-09:00p	2H	Bernstein, Richard	
B40.3129	Behaviora 30	I & Expei	rimental Finar 06:00-09:00p	nce 2H	D'Souza, lan	
B40.3145	Investmer Entertainn 30		g & Private Ed Media 06:00-07:25p	quity ir j	Finkel, Stephen Grovit, Philip	
B40.3148	Social Ver	nture Cap Mo	oital 06:00-09:00p	2H	Tesdell, Kerwin	
B40.3149	Structure W1	•	amics of Finar Various	ncial M	larkets Hasbrouck, Joel	January 25, 27, 30; Feb 1, 3
B40.3161	Cases in C 30 W1	Corporate Tu January	Finance 06:00-09:00p Various	1H	Marciano, Anthony Marciano, Anthony	January 24, 26, 29, 31; Feb
B40.3173	Venture C	apital Fir	nancing 06:00-09:00p	1H	D'Souza, lan	
B40.3176	Topics in 30	nvestme Tu We	nts 06:00-09:00p Managing Reti 06:00-09:00p Investing in Dis	2H	Brown, Allan	
B40.3181	Applicatio	ns of Por _{Mo}	tfolio Analysis 06:00-09:00p Applications of	3 1H	Gordon, Robert	
B40.3196	Mergers a	nd Acqui Th	sitions 06:00-09:00p	1H	McGill, Charles	
B40.3198	Bankrupto 30	y and Re	organization 06:00-09:00p	2H	Holmes, Max	

Course Number	Section		Time		Instructor	Note
B40.3271	Cases in II	nternatio We	nal Insolvency 06:15-08:05p	/	Woo, Sarah	Meets at Law School
B40.3305	Credit Risk 20 30	TuTh Tu	01:30-02:50p 06:00-09:00p		Acharya, Viral Acharya, Viral	
B40.3318	Seminar in	Financi Th	al Institutions 09:00-11:50a	(PhD) j	John, Kose Saunders, Anthony	
B40.3320	Managing 20	Investme TuTh	ent Funds 12:00-01:20p		Levich, Richard	written application required
B40.3321	Hedge Fur	nd Strate We	gies 06:00-09:00p		Pedersen, Lasse	
B40.3329	Behavioral Financial M 20 30		03:00-04:20p 06:00-09:00p	nd Psyd	chology in Petajisto, Antti Petajisto, Antti	
B40.3331	Valuation 20 30	MoWe Th	01:30-02:50p 06:00-09:00p		Damodaran, Aswath Levine, Richard	
B40.3333	Debt Instru 00 20 30	uments a Sa TuTh Th	01:00-04:00p 10:30-11:50a 06:00-09:00p		Kon, Stanley Kon, Stanley Kon, Stanley	
B40.3335	Futures an	nd Optior MoWe Mo	09:00-10:20a 06:00-09:00p		Sangvinatsos, Antonios Sangvinatsos, Antonios	
B40.3345	Law and B	usiness Mo	of Investment 06:00-09:00p	Bankii j	ng Allen, William Rosenfeld, Gerald	Joint with Law School; L03.3017
B40.3354	Law and B	usiness MoWe	of Microfinand 10:30-11:50a	ce	Demel, Ana	Joint with Law School; New course title
B40.3361	Entreprene 00	eurial Fir Su	nance 09:00-04:00p		Okun, Glenn	Feb 6, 13, 27; March 6, 27; April 3
B40.3366	Operating 30	Hedge F Th	Funds 06:00-09:00p		Metzger, Leon	Not open to students who took B40.3379 w/ Metzger

Course Number	Section		Time		Instructor	Note		
B40.3387	Global Banking and Capital Markets							
	30	Tu	06:00-09:00p	j	Walter, Ingo Smith, Roy			
B40.3388	Internation	nal Finan	cial Managem	ent				
	30	We	06:00-09:00p		Tandon, Kishore			
B40.3394	Internation	nal Finan	cial Regulation	1				
	20	MoTh	02:00-03:15p		Woo, Sarah	Meets at Law School		
B40.4304	Seminar in Corporate Governance (PhD)							
	20	TuTh	01:30-02:50p		Yermack, David			
B40.4383	Seminar in Macroeconomics and Finance (PhD)							
	20	MoWe	01:30-02:50p		Philippon, Thomas			